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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS—continued.
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Wellington Iniiustrial District—continued.

505

488
1162
484
101
815

1054
1048
1105

Wanganui Builders and Contractors
Wanganui Furniture Manufacturers and

Dealers
Wanganui Licensed and Allied Trade Asso-

ciation
Wajiganui Licensed Victuallers' Association
Wanganui Master Bakers
Wanganui Master Painters
Wellington Builders and Contractors
Wellington Clothing-manufacturers
Wollington Coach and Motor-vehicle Trades
Wellington Electrical Engineers and Traders
Wellington Engineers, Metal-workers, and

Iron and Brass Founders
Wellington Furniture and Furnishing Trade
Wellington General Carriers and Custom-

house and Forwarding Agents
Wellington Grocers
Wellington Master Bakers
Wellington Master Painters
Wellington Master Plumbers
Wellington Master Printers, Lithographers,

and Bookbinders
Wellington Master Tailors
Wellington Newspaper-proprietors
Wellington Soft-goods Manufacturers

Lennard's Buildings, Ridgway Street, Wanganui
93 Duncan Street, Wanganui East

16Wicksteed Place, Wanganui
Ridgway Street, Wanganui
16 Wicksteed Place, Wanganui
Hughes Allomes (Limited), Wanganui
1.02 Customhouse Quay, Wellington
58 Jervois Quay, Wellington
128 Taranaki Street, Wellington
102 Customhouse Quay, Wellington
111 Customhouse Quay, Wellington

68
7

24

14
32
25
65
II
26
20
56

1022
1118

92 Tory Street, Wellington
102 Customhouse Quay, Wellington

21
108

11.23
106
131
886
644

12 Panama Street, Wellington
102 Willis Street, Wellington
338 Tinakori Road, Wellington
05 Cuba Street, Wellington
102 Customhouse Quay, Wellington

48
35
51.
35
24

11.8
948

1197

102 Customhouse Quay, Wellington
Dominion Office, Wellington
33 Old Customhouse Street, Wellington

13
11
18

Totals .. Number of unions, 35 1,032

Cantirbtjiiv Industrial District.
113 Builders and Contractors' Association of

Canterbury
Canterbury Blacksmiths, Farriers, and

Coachbuilders
Canterbury Butchers
Canterbury Coachbuilders and Wheelwrights
Canterbury Employers of Drivers
Canterbury Flour, Oatmeal, and Pearl-

barley Millers
Canterbury Grocers
Canterbury Licensed Victuallers
Canterbury Master Bakers
Canterbury Master Printers
Canterbury Newspaper-proprietors

93 Gloucester Street, Christchurch 110

986 149 Stafford Street, Timaru .. 38

430
298
324

1015

196 Cashel Stroet, Christchurch
154 Manchester Street, Christchurch
196 Cashel Street, Christchurch
196 Cashel Street, Christchurch

45
12
24
23

339
459
297
094
914

196 Cashel Stroet, Christchurch
Royal Exchange Buildings, Christchurch
Dcarsley's Buildings, Cashel Street, Christchurch
Art Gallery, Armagh. Street, Christchurch
Care of Christchurch Press Company (Limited), Christ-

church
196 Cashel Street, Christchuroh
106 Hereford Street; Christchurcli
196 Cashel Street, Christchurch .. .. .. •

15
120
54
20

5

12
937

' 9

305
395
452

Canterbury Sawmillers
Canterbury Sheepowners
Canterbury Tanners, Fellmongcrs, and Wool-

scourers
Christchurch Clothing-manufacturers
Christchurch Furniture-makers
Christchurch Hairdressers and Tobacconists
Christchuroh" Master Plumbers
Christchurcli Master Tailors
South Canterbury Master Bakers
South Canterbury Threshing-mill Owners..
Timaru Master Printers and Bookbinders . .
Timaru Painters
Waimate County Coachand MotorBuilders,

Engineers, and Blacksmiths
Whitcom.be and Tombs (Limited)

831
141

1069
894
125
362
379

1072
757

1067

196 Cashel Street, Christchurch
196 Cashel Street, Christchurch
213 Manchester Street, Christchurch
196 Cashel Street, Christchurch
196 Cashel Street, Christchurch
Stafford Street, Timaru
1.77 Stafford Street, Timaru

Talbot Chambers, Beswick Street, Timaru
114 Stafford Street, Timaru

Dash's Carriage-works, Waimate

17
33
47
33
36
15
30

9
15
9

519 111 Cashel Street, Christchurch 1

Totals Number of unions, 25 1,669

Otago and Soijthland Industrial District.
306 Dunedin and Suburban General Carriers

and Coal-merchants
Dunedin and Suburban Master Butchers ..
Dunedin Builders and Contractors
Dunedin Clothing-manufacturers
Dunedin Electrical Engineers and Con-

tractors
Dunedin Engineers, Metal-workers, and

Iron and Brass Founders

116Lower Rattray Street, Dunedin 33

891
337
822

1090

21 Crawford Street, Dunedin
20 Crawford Street, Dunedin
20 Dowling Street, Dunedin
Dispensary Buildings, comer of Princes Street and Moray

Place, Dunedin
Zoalandia Chambers, Dowling Street, Dunedin (Secretary,

T. M. Gillies, P.O. Box 123)

31
57
23

6

291087
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